
TRAIN NAME
Udaipur City  
Bandra (T) 
Express

Udaipur City  
Nizamuddin 

Mewar Express

Jaipur 
Bhopal 
Express

Kolkata Udaipur 
City Ananya 

Express

Ajmer 
Bandra (T) 
Express

Jodhpur 
Indore 

Express

Jaipur 
Udaipur City 

Express

Asarva Indore Veer 
Bhumi Chittaurgarh 

Express

Delhi Sarai Rohilla 
Udaipur City Chetak 

Express

Udaipur 
City Ratlam 

Express

Khajuraho 
Udaipur City 

Express

Jaipur 
Hyderabad 

Express

Bhilwara 
Ratlam 

Express

Jaipur 
Hydrabad 
Special

Ajmer 
Bandra(T)  
SF Special

Jaipur 
Bandra(T) 

Special
Train Number 22902 12964 19711 12315 12996 14801 12992 19316 20473 19328 19665 12719 19346 07020 09653 09723

Class of accommodation 1A,2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL 2A,3A 
2S,SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 3A SL,II CC, 2S, II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II II 1A,2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II II 2A,3A 

SL,II
2A,3A, 
SL,II

1A,2A,3A 
SL,II

From Table No. via 3A 23 23 23A 23 23
Days of departure at  

originating station W,F,Su Daily Daily Th Tu,Th,Sa Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily W,F Daily Su Sa W

Asarva 14.25

Himmat Nagar 15.58 
16.00

Dungarpur 17.20 
17.25

Km Udaipur City d 20.55 18.30 19.55 
20.20 01.35

Nathdwara

43 Mavli a 
d

21.38 
21.40

19.10 
19.12

21.13 
21.15

02.18 
02.20

Jaipur d 18.25 15.55 
16.05 14.10 22.30 

22.40 15.30 15.30 08.25

0 Ajmer a 
d

20.55 
21.05

18.05 
18.15 20.35 12.30 

13.10
16.05 
16.10

02.00 
02.10

00.45 
00.55

17.40 
17.50

17.40 
17.50 17.50 10.15 

10.25

132 Bhilwara a 
d

23.05 
23.10

20.10 
20.15

22.30 
22.35

15.05 
15.10

18.02 
18.07

03.55 
04.00

02.55 
03.00

19.30 
19.35 03.35 19.30 

19.35
19.52 
19.57

12.50 
12.55

186 Chittaurgarh a 
d

23.15 
23.25

20.45 
21.00

00.35 
00.45

23.35 
23.45

16.37 
16.47

19.02 
19.17

22.40 
22.50

05.10 
05.25

03.40 
03.50

04.05 
04.20

20.45 
20.55

04.55 
05.10

20.45
20.55

20.55 
21.05

14.00 
14.05

246 Nimach a 
d

00.15 
00.20

01.46
01.48

00.57 
00.59

17.48 
17.53

23.41 
23.46

04.46 
04.48

21.48 
21.50

06.23 
06.25

21.48 
21.50

22.00 
22.05

14.49 
14.51

298 Mandsor a 
d

01.04 
01.09

02.30 
02.35

01.44 
01.49

18.45 
18.50

00.30 
00.35

05.47 
05.49

22.32 
22.34

07.16 
07.18

22.32 
22.34

22.44 
22.46

15.29 
15.31

379 Ratlam a 
d

03.10 
03.20

05.05 
05.20

03.50 
04.00

20.30 
20.40

02.50 
03.05 08.00 00.20 

00.35 09.15 00.20 
00.35

00.45 
00.55

17.30 
17.40

Indore 23.00 07.00

257 Mavli Jn a 
d

23.18 
23.20 ... 20.24 

20.26 ... 06.32 
06.34

05.18 
05.20

300 Udaipur City a 00.25 21.50 07.48 06.55
Days of arrival at 

destination station M,Th,Sa Daily Daily Sa W,F,Su Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily F,Su Daily

To Table No. 3 43 3 3A 9 9,43,53 3 3

TRAIN NAME

Hisar  
Hyderabad 

Express

Nathdwara 
Okha 

Express

New 
Jalpaiguri 

Udaipur City 
Express

Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 
Udaipur 
Express

Delhi Sarai 
Rohilla 

Udaipur Raj.  
Humsafar  
Express

Delhi Sarai 
Rohilla 

Indore Ex-
press

Bikaner 
Indore 

Mahamana 
Express

Kamakhya 
Udaipur 

Kavi Guru 
Express

Firozpur  
Ramesh-
waram  

Humsafar 
Express

Udaipur 
Mysore Palace 
Queen Humsa-

far Express

Madar 
Udaipur 

City 
Express

Mandsore 
Kota 

Express

Asarva 
Jaipur  

Express

Asarva 
Udaipur 

City  
Express

Asarva 
Kota 

Express

Jaipur 
Udaipur

City Vande 
Bharat 

Express

Agra Fort 
Udaipur City
Vande Bharat 

Express

Jaipur
Yesvantpur

SF
Express

Train Number 17019 19576 19602 19610 22986 19338 19334 19616 20498 19667 19605 19815 12982 20988 19821 20980 20982 20668

Class of accommodation 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 3A 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A 
SL,II, P 3A,SL,P 3A II 2A,3A, 

SL,II
1A, 2A,3A, 
3E, SL, II

3A, CC, 
SL, II

2A,3A, 
SL,II EC,CC EC,CC 2A,3A SL

From Table No. 23 23 23 23 59 72 3
Days of departure at 

originating station Tu Th M Tu,F,Su Su M Su Th Sa M Daily Daily Daily Daily W, Sa W,F,Su M,Th,Sa Sa

Asarva 20.00 06.50 09.15

Himmat Nagar 21.20 
21.22

08.28 
08.30

10.45 
10.50

Dungarpur 22.32 
22.34

09.50 
09.52

12.10 
12.15

Km Udaipur City d 20.55 00.15 
00.25 12.20 15.05 

15.30
Nathdwara 20.30

43 Mavli a 
d

21.25 
22.45

01.07 
01.09

16.15 
16.17

Jaipur d 15.00 
15.20

18.35 
18.45

06.10 
06.20

19.25 
19.35

..

..
15.55 
16.05

17.15 
17.30 07.40 15.45 22.05

Madar 06.50

0 Ajmer a 
d

17.40 
17.50

21.15 
21.25

08.40 
08.50

22.05 
22.15

22.05 
22.15

22.15 
22.25

18.05 
18.15

19.50 
20.10

07.10 
07.50

05.05 
05.15

17.20 
17.25

00.05
00.15

132 Bhilwara a 
d

19.30 
19.35

23.40 
23.45

11.10 
11.15

23.40 
23.45

00.40 
00.45

00.40 
00.45

20.10 
20.15

21.55 
22.00

11.25 
11.30

02.50 
02.55

18.56 
18.58

02.05
02.07

186 Chittaurgarh a 
d

20.45 
20.55

23.15 
23.25

12.30 
12.45

02.10 
02.15

02.10 
02.15

23.15 
23.20

23.15 
23.25

13.05 
13.10

13.15 
13.25

19.45 
19.55

246 Nimach a 
d

21.48 
21.50

00.18 
00.20

03.01 
03.03

03.01 
03.03

00.18 
00.20

00.15 
00.17

12.01 
12.06

298 Mandsor a 
d

22.32 
22.34

01.10 
01.12

03.42 
03.44

03.42 
03.44

01.10 
01.12

01.10 
01.12 11.35

379 Ratlam a 
d

00.20 
00.35

03.10 
03.20

05.30 
05.40

05.30 
05.40

03.15 
03.25

03.10 
03.20

Indore 08.30 08.30

257 Mavli Jn a 
d

02.54 
02.56

14.00 
14.02

02.54 
02.56

23.00 
23.02

14.50 
14.55

20.48 
20.50

22.35 
22.37

300 Udaipur City a 04.00 15.30 04.00 00.25 16.35 22.08 23.45
Days of arrival at 

destination station Th F W W,Sa,M M Tu M Su Tu W Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily W,F,Su M,Th,Sa M

To Table No. 9 11 8 3 72
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TRAIN NAME

Bandra ( T) 
Udaipur City 

Express

Nizamuddin 
Udaipur City 

Mewar 
Express

Udaipur 
City 

Jaipur 
Express

Indore 
Jodhpur 
Express

Bandra (T) 
Ajmer 

Express

Udaipur 
City Kolkata 

Ananya 
Express

Bhopal 
Jaipur 

Express

Udaipur City 
Delhi Sarai 

Rohilla Chetak 
Express

Indore Asarva 
Veer Bhumi 
Chittaurgarh 

Express

Ratlam 
Udaipur 
Express

Udaipur City 
Khajuraho 
Express

Hyderabad 
Jaipur 

Express

Ratlam 
Bhilwara 
Express

Hydrabad 
Jaipur 
Special

 Bandra 
Jaipur 
Special

 Bandra 
Ajmer

SF Special

Train Number 22901 12963 12991 14802 12995 12316 19712 20474 19315 19327 19666 12720 19345 07019 09724 09654

Class of accommodation 1A,2A, 3A 
SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II CC, 2S,II 3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A,2S 

SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 1A, 2A,3A SL,II II 1A,2A,3A 
SL,II 2A,3A SL,II II 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A 

SL,II 2A,3A SL,II

From Table No. 3A 3A 43A 3 9A 9A,53A,43A 3A 3A
Days of departure at originating station Tu,Th,Sa Daily Daily Daily W,F,Su M Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily M,W Daily F Th Su

Indore d 04.30 17.55
300 Udaipur City d 06.00 00.45 17.00 22.10

257 Mavli Jn. a 
d

06.40 
06.42

01.25 
01.27

17.40 
17.42

22.55 
22.57

379 Ratlam a 
d

08.25 
08.35

06.25 
06.30

02.30 
02.40

22.25 
22.40

21.30
21.45 17.00 19.00 

19.15 18.30 19.00 
19.15

20.10 
20.20

23.35 
23.45

298 Mandsor a 
d

09.42 
09.47

07.45 
07.50

04.02 
04.07

23.51 
23.56

23.16
23.18

18.16 
18.18

20.23 
20.25

19.58 
20.00

20.23 
20.25

21.33 
21.35

01.22 
01.24

246 Nimach a 
d

10.30 
10.35

08.45 
08.50

05.16 
05.18

01.05 
01.07

00.14
00.19

19.23 
19.25

21.16 
21.18

21.03 
21.05

21.16 
21.18

22.25 
22.27

02.31 
02.33

186 Chittaurgarh a 
d

11.55 
12.05

04.40 
04.55

07.55 
08.10

10.10 
10.20

06.30 
06.40

02.30 
02.40

18.48 
19.03

01.40 
01.50

20.55 
21.05

00.05 
00.20

23.00 
23.10

22.35 
22.50

23.00 
23.10

00.05 
00.15

03.35 
03.45

132 Bhilwara a 
d

08.55 
09.00

11.20 
11.25

07.35 
07.40

03.55 
04.00

04.15 
04.20

20.00 
20.05

01.10 
01.15

00.35 
00.40 00.25 00.35 

00.40
01.20 
01.25

05.00 
05.02

0 Ajmer a 
d

11.15 
11.20

13.40 
14.20 10.05 06.15 

06.25
06.30 
06.40

22.10 
22.20

03.10 
03.20

02.55 
03.05

02.55 
03.05

03.50 
04.00 07.20

Jaipur a 
d 13.40 09.05 

09.15 09.35 05.40 
05.50 05.25 05.25 06.45

43 Mavli Jn. a 
d

13.20 
13.22

05.55 
05.57

03.13 
03.15

22.03 
22.05

Nathdwara d

0 Udaipur City a 
d 14.40 07.25 04.20 

04.50 23.30

Dungarpur a 
d

06.55 
07.00

Himmat Nagar a 
d

08.57 
08.59

Asarva d 10.50
Days of arrival at destination station W,F,Su Daily Daily Daily Th,Sa,M Tu Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily W,F Daily Su F

To Table No. 23 23A 23A 23A 23A

TRAIN NAME

Hyderabad 
Hisar

 Express

Okha 
Nath-
dwara 

Express

Udaipur 
City New 
Jalpaiguri 
Express

Mandsor 
Kota 

Express

Udaipur 
Yog Nagari 
Rishikesh 
Express

Udaipur Delhi 
Sarai Rohilla Raj. 

Humsafar Express

Indore 
Delhi Sarai 

Rohilla 
Express

Indore 
Bikaner 

Mahanama 
Express

Udaipur 
Kamakhya 
Kavi Guru 
Express

Ra-
meswaram  

Firozpur 
Humsafar 
Express

Mysore 
Udaipur 

Palace Queen 
Humsafar 
Express

Udaipur 
City Madar 

Express

Jaipur 
Asarva  
Express

Udaipur 
Asarva 

Express

Kota 
Asarva 

Express

Udaipur 
Jaipur

Vande Bharat 
Express

Udaipur City 
Agra Fort

Vande Bharat 
Express

Yesvantpur
Jaipur

Express

Train Number 17020 19575 19601 19816 19609 22985 19337 19333 19615 20497 19668 19606 12981 20987 19822 20979 20981 20667

Class of accommodation 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A 
SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,SL 2A,3A SL,II 3A 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 3A,SL,P 3A II 1A, 2A,3A, 

SL, II
3A, CC, 

SL, II
2A,3A, 
SL,II EC,CC EC,CC 2A,3A SL

From Table No. 9A 11A 23 8A 3A
Days of departure at 

originating station Sa W Sa Daily M,Th,Sa Su Su Sa M Tu Th Daily Daily Daily Tu, F W,F,Su M,Th,Sa Th

Indore d 19.20 13.40
300 Udaipur City d 00.45 13.45 00.45 16.05 10.20 07.50 05.45

257 Mavli Jn. a 
d

01.25 
01.27

14.28 
14.30

01.19 
01.21

16.46 
16.48

12.10 
12.15

08.29 
08.31

06.25 
06.27

379 Ratlam a 
d

19.00 
19.15

23.30 
23.40

21.25
21.30

15.45 
15.50

15.45 
15.50

20.45 
20.55

298 Mandsor a 
d

20.23 
20.25

01.10 
01.12 10.00 22.36

22.38
16.56 
16.58

16.56 
16.58

21.58 
22.00

246 Nimach a 
d

21.16 
21.18

02.19 
02.21

08.48 
08.53

23.19
23.21

17.56 
17.58

17.56 
17.58

22.53 
22.55

186 Chittaurgarh a 
d

23.00 
23.10

03.30 
03.40

07.50 
08.00

15.50 
16.05

01.00
01.05

19.25 
19.30

19.25 
19.30

00.15 
00.25

09.25 
09.35

132 Bhilwara a 
d

00.35 
00.40

03.55 
04.00

17.05 
17.10

03.20 
03.25

02.05 
02.10

20.35 
20.40

18.45 
18.50

20.35 
20.40

15.40 
15.45

00.25 
00.30

10.18 
10.20

00.58
01.00

0 Ajmer a 
d

02.55 
03.05

06.15 
06.25

19.20 
19.30

05.30 
05.40

04.25 
04.35

23.30 
23.40

20.50 
21.00

22.45 
22.55

18.35 
18.45

22.45 
22.50

12.05 
12.10

02.55
03.05

Madar d 19.15

Jaipur a 
d

05.25 
05.50

09.05 
09.15

21.40 
21.50

06.45 
06.55

23.00 
23.10

01.10 
01.30 20.45 14.10 05.25

43 Mavli Jn. a 
d

04.50 
05.15

02.26 
02.28

22.38 
22.40

Nathdwara d 06.25

0 Udaipur City a 03.00 03.25 
03.35 16.05 23.40 

00.05

Dungarpur a 
d

05.23 
05.25

18.13 
18.15

02.00 
02.05

Himmat Nagar a 
d

07.00 
07.02

19.45 
19.47

04.07 
04.09

Asarva d 08.40 21.30 05.45
Days of arrival at 
destination station M Su Su Daily Tu,F,Su Su M Su Th Th Sa Daily Daily Daily W,Sa W,F,Su M,Th,Sa Sa

To Table No. 77 23 72 23A 23A 23A 59 79 77
* Running period will be from 01.10.2024 to 30.11.2024, 07.03.2025 to 30.03.2025 and 01.04.2025 to 30.06.2025 (on respective dates).
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